
o . 06 . '2 3 13: :!, ~ : 3 7 
0 . 06:2313::; :37 

20 . 06 . 23 09:1 :47 
, i: 051 'I' I ' " 
------ - ------+----+-----~-- i -~~-

are Senzor iData 
" 

, . 11, ' 

erie inel IculblNr .inel I!,I ; 
---+-~-- - ----------------+---7+-7-777~-±----
001 RO 19 321210 F GPA DAE45526 20.0 " 
002 RO 18 058232 F GUT,~, DA77B86A 20.06 
od3 RO 18 058212 M GUT ' DA900CA8 20.06 

, 19 321225 M NEG :, DAE2C7D5 20.06 

0 
022 
023 
024 \ 
025 
026 

18 058219 F GUTA DA250357 20.06 
321223 M NPA DAE2C56E 
286545 M ALB DAOD20B9 
286544 M DA154DBO 
315616 F 

' 't 31,5674 F 
j' , ,I. ~_ ~65, 12 , F 

I ' ir ' 5,68, 
7 

r'j • 56 \ 9 1." 
, , 5622 , 

j ~ 561 : 
, ' 3 '1,5695 , ' 

22 
22 
21 
21 
17 
22 
20 
22 

315602 
315614 

1258739 
125872 1 

315617 
315619 

6037473 
1258746 

286509 
1258737 

286517 
286525 
286505 
286516 

F 
M 
M GUT 
M NEG 
M GUT 
M GUT 
M CUC 
M GPA 
M GPA 
lVl GUT 
M NEG 
M GUT 
M GUT 
M GUT 

315623 M GUT 
1258702 M GUT 

286523 M GUT 
' 3071 M GUT 

7,137­ M 

E NZ ;J 

i' 

02~ 
03 '0 
019 
040 
022 
025 
07.0 
06,4 
02\7 

,0219,',1. 
08j7til 
07il5 

j. , 

01!9 : 
068 
013 
015 

G 2 <======= 

! I ,. 

•• • • • ° 
0 



, 

. 
•• _ 

ce~s 

2 

ta ta 

1--­I · 
I 

I ' • 

...., 
-----------------~-----+ 

20.06.~314:00:09 

C columbofil: 05457 753096 
Latitudine 

Ceas Atomic 
Ceas BENZING 

20.06.23 
20.06.23 
20.06.23 
051 

13 : ~;11:37 

13 : 5~:37 +000 
i 

I, t,. 

S 09:117:47, 

, - - - - - - ,- - - - - -, -­ - - - - - - + - - - t + - - - - - - - - + - - - - -. ,"'" - - - - - - - - + - ­ ' 

1 ICulcp INr . inel IImbarfal;"e ~' ~ ' : I 
are Senzor Data ;( O~a ; II 

- - - - - -, - - - - - - + - - - ,+ - - - - - - - - + - - - - ­ '-;- -..., ­ ,'­ ' -~ +­
1258752 M ALB DAE2C7F02 .0 ~: P ~ ,1:3.: :.9$ ,0 

1221 F NEG DAE452791 ' 2~ I.Oti .:~ ' ~ ' : l9 0 
225 F GUT1~ DA3AF7CC20 06 ' 1 9-: . 2'7 '0 

, 6~5'r- M ~RG" DA154: ~.i7" I"~I Q O · ~ :I~ , ; --1: ~ 3 03 
I, " I FCtJC1~'-bAE.4 5~~-F. ~1P. ,Sl ·- lL (3' : ~~: 42 061 

: 618 'I F GUT~\.\ DA~,453iA,, ;229, - ~ 6 P:~ : ~. ~ ':48 028 
709 I F APA DAf 4F6'TI>9 2'b O~ 1:13: 5rs: 54 057 

286504 F ROSe DAE453iA' 2o ~ o ~ I!L3: ts :59 007 
1258705 F GUTA \ DA07AA4D 20 .06~ 1~: 59: 05 054 

28 6 506 F GUTA DAE45525 20 : 0S1e :~~:10 009 
. ' ., l~ . . l: 

315658 F ARG DA77BB6B [ 20.0~ 13:~a , 16 032 
1258745 F GUTA DAC9FE6F ~ 20.06; i~: , ~ r. 21074 

21 315678 F ALB i DA12 0266 ,20.' 06"< ­13: 5<9 ': 27 03 f11; ,: I, , 
21 315675 F GPA iDAE4527A 20.06- ~ 3: 5'9 ':32 03~::,t.·, 
22 1258741 F GUTA il DA34F6C7 20.06 13: 59: 38 07!l­ t ' I 

051 RO 21 315696 FADED ,DAB7C4E5 20.06 13:59 : 43 041 
- - - + - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - + - - - - -I- - - - - -(-'- + - - - - - - - - - - - - - - + - - .:. - - ,- I ­

I HC1 +Il~e .1\ )h- . 
~~;fc 'J;j,/ D 

,,-~1 ~ .{)::..- _. .': 
, '" Y' - '~ : i ,1,'1 ii; 

II ' ""'1 - • ',' '·n~h ~: 
' c, " " ~t. 1. " j 

• < cl ', ', . ' 11 "\'(1' ' ' I · 

I' I I :. ~ ~ '~r;;; ~;" ' , ,II , .. I .; . ' " 
I':' . I,." I 

' , .. '~j t 1 t 
. ! ' ,t: , i 

·1_:i ; . 
, ~i. 

' "It-,· 
f I -fr ' 

, ' 1~ Q '" 'i " , 

creSC~/1 comiSia ~o!t~t' :· 
~ 

- . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - •__. 1- __________________________ 

: RO-04.01 Cod copcurs : 018677 Serie 
: BENZING 48905912 $W-4.5 HW-8.1 Autoriza~~ 
====> BEN Z I N @ E x pre ssG 2 

. 
II • ;J: .I'! 'i'l1 ' 

http:RO-04.01

